

<u>View and Pay My Invoices</u> - Click here to be directed to our payment portal where you can apply payments via Credit Card or Bank Account. If it is your first time visiting the portal, you will be required to create an account with eBiz. You must use the billing email address that we have on file for your dealership. Note this portal cannot accept ACH payments from outside of the US at this time.

Invoice number: 186352 04/20/2023

Billing and Shipping Address

COTTAGE DOCKS 412 MILL STREET RR #1 BANCROFT, ON KOL 1CO 877-565-0551 info@cottagedocks.com

H

SKU: D1PSRB

		Dealer price	Qty	Total Price
and the	6' STAND ALONE WAVE PORT (SLX KIT) (Old #300957) sku: df301891	\$2,195.00 \$1,536.50	10	\$15,365.00
State.	5' STAND ALONE WAVE PORT (SLX KIT) (Old #300954) sku: df301890	\$2,015.00 \$1,410.50	2	\$2,821.00
to part of	4'x48' WHEEL END ALUM-WHITE sku: doaa48	\$6,643.00 \$4,650.10	3	\$13,950.30
	12' CLASSIC POST ALUM-WHITE WITH 5' PIPE sku: dcaap125	\$1,771.00 \$1,239.70	3	\$3,719.10
	4'x12' CLASSIC ALUM FRAME ONLY sku: dcframe12	\$780.00 \$546.00	3	\$1,638.00
$\langle \rangle$	4'x8' CLASSIC ALUM FRAME ONLY sku: dcframe8	\$620.00 \$434.00	2	\$868.00
and a	8'x10' BEIGE OTTER SWIM RAFT COMPLETE-GREEN SEATS	\$2,375.00 \$1,662.50	5	\$8,312.50

	8'x10' YELLOW OTTER SWIM RAFT COMPLETE-BLUE SEATS sku: d1psry	\$2,375.00 \$1,662.50	5	\$8,312.50
	CLASSIC DOCK RAMP HINGE	\$50.00 \$35.00	2	\$70.00
T	BOW STOP-CANTILEVER sku: lbs	\$682.00 \$477.40	1	\$477.40
	14' STANDARD FULL LENGTH GUIDE STEP sku: lflcg14	\$768.00 \$537.60	1	\$537.60
IMAGE COMING SOON	4' ALUM DEEP WATER - EXCHANGE WITH ALUM ASSEMBLY sku: ddeepax	\$225.00 \$157.50	1	\$157.50
	4' BOLT-ON PIANO HINGE TALL-TALL sku: d1hinhtt	\$493.00 \$345.10	1	\$345.10
	4' DOCK HITCH sku: d1hitch	\$166.00 \$116.20	1	\$116.20
	4'x12' RAMP ALUM-WHITE WITH HINGE sku: d1aadr12	\$1,519.00 \$1,063.30	1	\$1,063.30
	DOCK ATTACHMENT KIT SLX PORT (19-3/4" C- CHANNEL) sku: df301308	\$359.00 \$251.30	3	\$753.90
Remove	PORT TO PORT KIT sku: df300046	\$265.00 \$185.50	3	\$556.50
150	8' HELPER WHEEL FOR "L" Sku: d1hla8	\$448.00 \$313.60	1	\$313.60
	8' ALUM STAND PIPE (1-1/4") sku: dapb	\$36.00 \$25.20	5	\$126.00

SKU: DOAA48

Payment method COD 10% PO Number MAIN

Subtotal HEWITT TRUCK	\$64,153.60
Total	\$68,626.53

1



\$6,643.00 \$4,650.10